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MAC High Boys Soccer 2025 MAC

Day Date Opponent Place Time
Monday Aug. 25 Lutheran Virden 5:30
Saturday Aug. 30 Kick-Off Classic Virden TBA
Tuesday Sep. 2 Kick-Off Classic Virden TBA
Wednesday Sep. 3 Kick-Off Classic Virden TBA
Thursday  Sep. 11 Southwestern Virden 5:30
Thursday Sep. 18 Vandalia Virden 5:30
Saturday Sep. 20 Southeast Virden 10:00
Thursday Sep. 25 Hillsboro Virden 5:30
Saturday Sep. 27 Mt. Pulaski Virden 10:00
Monday Sep. 29 Macon Meridian Virden 5:30
Tuesday Sep. 30 Litchfield Virden 5:30
Thursday  Oct. 2 Open Date TBA TBA

Tuesday Oct. 7 Pana Virden 5:30



